QUOTATION

Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)
Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001
Order No : EORD14_03102024133744

VIJAY - Mob : 9981631001

Date : 03-10-2024 13:37:44

Sr.No

10

11

12

13

14

Item

CHOKAR

CHOKAR

RANI HAAR

RANI HAAR

DOUBLE KUNDA

DOUBLE KUNDA

DOUBLE KUNDA

DOUBLE KUNDA

BALI

BALI

BALI

BALI

BALI

BALI

TGNO

CH207

CH210

RHR298

RHR315

DK775

DK807

DK944

DK959

BL47

BL141

BL135

BL136

BL116

BL62

GWT

23.900

16.180

25.600

21.100

3.910

3.440

1.790

2.600

1.270

2.230

2.560

2.130

4.330

1.010

LWT

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

NWT

23.900

16.180

25.600

21.100

3.910

3.440

1.790

2.600

1.270

2.230

2.560

2.130

4.330

1.010

Stn value HM

0 40.00
0 40.00
0 40.00
0 40.00
0 40.00
0 40.00
0 40.00
0 40.00
0 40.00
0 55.00
0 55.00
0 55.00
0 40.00
0 40.00

MRP

0.00

0.00

40.00

0.00

40.00

40.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

IMAGE



15

16

17

18

19

20

BALI

BALI

BALI

BALI

BALI

BALI

Total

BL54

BL29

BL164

BL127

BL145

BL22

1.710

2.130

2.580

4.000

1.300

2.340

126.110

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

1.710

2.130

2.580

4.000

1.300

2.340

126.110

0

0.000

40.00

40.00

55.00

40.00

55.00

40.00

875.000 120.000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



